
肉類 (各四片) 

Meat (4 slices each)

日本鹿兒島和牛 Japanese Kagoshima Waygu Beef 

澳洲M9和牛 Australian M9 Wagyu Beef

紐西蘭牛肉 New Zealand Beef

美國牛肉 U.S. Beef

西班牙豚肉 Spanish Pork

配菜 Side Dishes 

水菜 丶豆腐 丶冬菇丶金菇菜

 Potherb mustard, Bean Curd, Mushroom, Golden Mushroom

日式湯類 Japanese soup 

日本甜豉油湯 或 日本昆布清湯

Japanese Sweet Soy Sauce Soup OR Japanese Seaweed Clear Soup 

HK$880 (二人前 for 2 persons)

****** 

海鮮精選推介 Selected Seafood Recommendation

原隻加拿大蟹配蕃茄濃湯

Whole Canadian Brown Crab with Tomato Soup 

HK$980 (二人前 for 2 persons)

原隻法國藍龍蝦配鯛魚湯

Whole French Blue Lobster with Snapper Soup

HK$1,080 (二人前 for 2 persons)

如閣下對任何食物過敏，請告知我們的服務員

Please advise our staff of any food allergies

冬日暖意鍋物套餐
Winter Heartwarming Hot Pot Set



如閣下對任何食物過敏，請告知我們的服務員

Please advise our staff of any food allergies

追加配料 (七折優惠)
Additional Ingredients (30% off)

北海道活鱈場蟹 (200克)

Hokkaido Tanaba Crab (200g)

龍蝦

Lobster

鮑魚

Abalone

日本廣島蠔 (6隻)

Japanese Hiroshima Oysters (6 pcs)

銀鱈魚 (150克)

Silver Cod (150g)

三文魚 (150克)

Salmon (150g)

蜆 (12隻)

Clams (12 pcs)

大蝦 (1隻)

King Prawn (1 pc)

帶子 (2隻)

Scallops (2 pcs)

日本A5和牛 (6片)

Japanese A5 Wagyu Beef (6 pcs)

澳洲M9和牛 (6片)

Australian M9 Wagyu Beef (6 pcs)

特級美國牛肉 (6片)

U.S. Beef Slices (6 pcs)

日本豚肉薄燒 (8片)

Japanese Pork Slices (8 pcs)

日本雞肉 (200克)

Japanese Chicken (200g)

豆腐 (6片)

Bean Curd (6 pcs)

日本南瓜 (6片)

Pumpkin Slices (6 pcs)

日本番薯 (6片)

Japanese Sweet Potato Slices (6 pcs)

時價

Seasonal Price

時價

Seasonal Price

時價

Seasonal Price

$268

$298

$258

$228

$198

$168

$1,688

$788

$688

$318

$268

$168

$188

$188

$168
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